Department Chair Contact Information
· [bookmark: _GoBack]To provide input into the development of CE Specialist position proposals

UC Berkeley College of Natural Resources 
· Environmental Science Policy and Management
George Roderick roderick@berkeley.edu

· Plant and Microbial Biology
John Coates jdcoates@berkeley.edu

· Agricultural and Resource Economics
David Sunding sunding@berkeley.edu

· Nutritional Sciences and Toxicology
Andreas Stahl astahl@berkeley.edu

UC Davis School of Veterinary Medicine
· Anatomy, Physiology & Cell Biology	
Edward Schelegle esschelegle@ucdavis.edu

· Molecular Biosciences	
Birgit Puschner	bpuschner@ucdavis.edu

· Medicine and Epidemiology	
John Angelos	jaangelos@ucdavis.edu

· Pathology, Microbiolgy and Immunology	
Dori Borjesson	dlborjesson@ucdavis.edu

· Population Health and Reproduction
Alan Conleyajconley@ucdavis.edu

· Surgical and Radiological Sciences
Bruno Pypendop  bhpypendop@ucdavis.edu





UC Riverside College of Natural and Agricultural Sciences
· Botany and Plant Sciences	
Patricia Springer  Bpschair@ucr.edu

· Entomology	        
Richard Redak Richard.redak@ucr.edu

· Environmental Sciences	
Laosheng Wu Laosheng.wu@ucr.edu

· Microbiology and Plant Pathology	  
Katherine Borkovich Katherine.borkovich@ucr.edu

· Nematology	
Isgouhi Kaloshian Isgouhi.kaloshian@ucr.edu

UC Davis College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences
· Agricultural & Resource Economics
Rachael Goodhue goodhue@primal.ucdavis.edu

· Animal Science
Jim Murray jdmurray@ucdavis.edu

· Biological & Agricultural Engineering
Bryan Jenkins bmjenkins@ucdavis.edu

· Entomology & Nematology 
Steve Nadler sanadler@ucdavis.edu

· Environmental Science & Policy 
Marcel Holyoak maholyoak@ucdavis.edu

· Environmental Toxicology
Bob Rice rhrice@ucdavis.edu

· Food Science & Technology 
Linda Harris ljharris@ucdavis.edu

· Human Ecology
Bill Lacy wblacy@ucdavis.edu

UC Davis College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences (continued)

· Land, Air, & Water Resources 
Randy Southard rjsouthard@ucdavis.edu

· Nutrition
Francene Steinberg fmsteinberg@ucdavis.edu

· Plant Pathology
Dave Rizzo dmrizzo@ucdavis.edu

· Plant Sciences
Gail Taylor gtaylor@ucdavis.edu

· Viticulture & Enology 
David Block deblock@ucdavis.edu

· Wildlife, Fish & Conservation Biology
Nann Fangue nafangue@ucdavis.edu
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